Position

Principal Civil Engineer

Principal Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Public Works Inspector

Engineer |

Cad Technician

Public Works Inspector

Word Processor

Engineering Tech llI

Secretary

Assistant Clerk - Office

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Santa Maria

Department Total Wages

Public Works - $124,621
Engineers

Public Works - $114,898
Engineers

Public Works - $107,956
Engineers

Public Works - $90,719
Engineers

Public Works - $77,953
Engineers

Public Works - $65,439
Engineers

Public Works - $59,718
Engineers

Public Works - $47,256
Engineers

Public Works - $44,195
Engineers

Public Works - $31,649
Engineers

Public Works - $11,236

Engineers

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$54,828

$51,774

$40,783

$32,537

$31,762

$35,771

$31,538

$9,348

$14,877

$18,928

$0



