Position Of	ther Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Civil Engineer		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$124,621	\$54,828
Principal Civil Engineer		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$114,898	\$51,774
Senior Civil Engineer		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$107,956	\$40,783
Public Works Inspector		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$90,719	\$32,537
Engineer I		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$77,953	\$31,762
Cad Technician		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$65,439	\$35,771
Public Works Inspector		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$59,718	\$31,538
Word Processor		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$47,256	\$9,348
Engineering Tech III		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$44,195	\$14,877
Secretary		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$31,649	\$18,928
Assistant Clerk - Office		Santa Maria	Public Works - Engineers	\$11,236	\$0